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Viliana Nikolova 

 
 
 

Participants sport clubs 
                                              

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

№ Sport Club Country 

1 Republic of South Africa RSA 

2 Chishinau MDA 

3 ZTV Zurcher Turnverband SUI 

4 RLZ Biel und Region SUI 

5 HPTC International CAN 

6 CSM Ploiesti ROU 

7 TV Wien-Mariahilf AUT 

8 A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos GRE 

9 Akro BUL 

10 Alegro BUL 

11 Chernomorec BUL 

12 Gracia mebel stil BUL 

13 Levski Iliana BUL 

14 Impala BUL 

15 Levski BUL 

16 Olimpia BUL 

17 Nadejda BUL 

18 Silvia BUL 

19 Trakia BUL 

20 Trakia Elit BUL 

21 Char  BUL 
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BENJAMIN  

 WApp   ROPE 
D1 Angelina Mihailova - Levski Iliana BUL D1 Svetlana Kuyumdzhieva – Alegro BUL 

D2 Petya Petkova- Impala BUL D2 Simona Dyankova – Char DKS BUL 

D3 Podgainaia Natalia - Chishinau MDA D3 Liliana Baescu - CSM Ploiesti ROU 

E1 Teodora Kirova – Chernomorec BUL E1 Lina Toteva - Trakia Elit BUL 

E2 Lili Dimitrova – Silvia BUL E2 Zdravka Sazdova-Gracia mebel stil BUL 

E3 Rosica Aleksandrova – Nadejda BUL E3 Slavena Alexsandrova – Akro BUL 

E4 Irina Cherneva – Trakia BUL E4 CONTRROL JUDGES 
 
 

 HOPES A-B 

 WApp / Apparatus at choice   HOOP 
D1 Teodora Teneva - Levski Iliana BUL D1 Svetlana Kuyumdzhieva – Alegro BUL 

D2 Petya Petkova- Impala BUL D2 Simona Dyankova – Char DKS BUL 

D3 Podgainaia Natalia - Chishinau MDA D3 Liliana Baescu - CSM Ploiesti ROU 

E1 Teodora Kirova – Chernomorec BUL E1 Lina Toteva - Trakia Elit BUL 

E2 Lili Dimitrova – Silvia BUL E2 Darina Vasileva-Gracia mebel stil BUL 

E3 Rosica Aleksandrova – Nadejda BUL E3 Silvia Miteva-Divcheva – Akro BUL 

E4 Irina Cherneva – Trakia BUL E4 CONTRROL JUDGES 
 
 

 HOPES ELIT 

 WApp / Apparatus at choice  HOOP 
D1 Irina Cherneva – Trakia BUL D1 Teodora Kirova – Chernomorec BUL 

D2 Tania Ivanova – Char DKS BUL D2 Silvia Miteva-Divcheva – Akro BUL 

D3 Petya Petkova- Impala BUL D3 Liliana Baescu - CSM Ploiesti ROU 

D4 Svetlana Kuyumdzhieva – Alegro BUL D4 Ina Dimirova - Gracia mebel stil BUL 

E1 Marina Grozdanova-Pavlova - ZTV Zurcher 
Turnverband SUI 

E1 Lina Toteva - Trakia Elit BUL 

E2 Angelina Mihailova - Levski Iliana BUL E2 Emiliya Krumova – Levski BUL 

E3 Podgainaia Natalia - Chishinau MDA E3 Zdravka Tchonkova - HPTC International CAN 
 
 

JUNIOR ELIT 2002 

  HOOP / Apparatus at choice  BALL 
D1 Teodora Kirova – Chernomorec BUL D1 Svetlana Yurieva-Gracia mebel stil BUL 

D2 Marina Grozdanova-Pavlova - ZTV Zurcher 
Turnverband SUI 

D2 Irina Cherneva – Trakia BUL 

D3 Silvia Miteva-Divcheva – Akro BUL D3 Lili Dimitrova – Silvia BUL 

D4 Gorgeta Atanasova - Levski Iliana BUL D4 Zdravka Tchonkova - HPTC International CAN 

E1 Marinela Filcheva Char BUL E1 Ludmila Dektova-TV Wien-Mariahilf AUT 

E2 Svetlana Kuyumdzhieva – Alegro BUL E2 Petya Petkova- Impala BUL 

E3 Podgainaia Natalia - Chishinau MDA E3 Lina Toteva - Trakia Elit BUL 
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JUNIOR   A - B 
 HOOP / Apparatus at choice  CLUBS 

D1 Teodora Kirova – Chernomorec BUL D1 Svetlana Yurieva-Gracia mebel stil BUL 

D2 Marina Grozdanova-Pavlova - ZTV Zurcher 
Turnverband SUI 

D2 Irina Cherneva – Trakia BUL 

D3 Silvia Miteva-Divcheva – Akro BUL D3 Lili Dimitrova – Silvia BUL 

D4 Gorgeta Atanasova - Levski Iliana BUL D4 Zdravka Tchonkova - HPTC International CAN 

E1 Marinela Filcheva Char BUL E1 Ludmila Dektova-TV Wien-Mariahilf AUT 

E2 Svetlana Kuyumdzhieva – Alegro BUL E2 Petya Petkova- Impala BUL 

E3 Podgainaia Natalia - Chishinau MDA E3 Lina Toteva - Trakia Elit BUL 

 
 

JUNIOR    ELIT 
 ROPE / BALL  HOOP / CLUBS 

D1 Lina Toteva - Trakia Elit BUL D1 Podgainaia Natalia - Chishinau MDA 

D2 Tania Ivanova – Char DKS BUL D2 Svetlana Yurieva-Gracia mebel stil BUL 

E1 Angelina Mihailova - Levski Iliana BUL E1 Liliana Baescu - CSM Ploiesti ROU 

E2 Emiliya Krumova – Levski BUL E2 Silvia Miteva-Divcheva – Akro BUL 

E3 Svetlana Kuyumdzhieva – Alegro BUL E3 Teodora Kirova – Chernomorec BUL 

E4 Irina Cherneva – Trakia BUL E4 Petya Petkova- Impala BUL 

 
 

SENIOR     ELIT 

 HOOP / CLUBS   BALL /RIBBON 
D1 Teodora Kirova – Chernomorec BUL D1 Lina Toteva - Trakia Elit BUL 

D2 Lili Dimitrova – Silvia BUL D2 Teodora Teneva - Levski Iliana BUL 

D3 Rosica Aleksandrova – Nadejda BUL D3 Ludmila Dektova-TV Wien-Mariahilf AUT 

E1 Petya Petkova- Impala BUL E1 Zdravka Sazdova-Gracia mebel stil BUL 

E2 Marinela Filcheva Char BUL E2 Svetlana Kuyumdzhieva – Alegro BUL 

E3 Emiliya Krumova – Levski BUL E3 Zdravka Tchonkova - HPTC International CAN 

 
 

SENIOR A - B 

 HOOP / CLUBS   BALL /RIBBON 
D1 Teodora Kirova – Chernomorec BUL D1 Lina Toteva - Trakia Elit BUL 

D2 Lili Dimitrova – Silvia BUL D2 Teodora Teneva - Levski Iliana BUL 

D3 Rosica Aleksandrova – Nadejda BUL D3 Ludmila Dektova-TV Wien-Mariahilf AUT 

E1 Petya Petkova- Impala BUL E1 Zdravka Sazdova-Gracia mebel stil BUL 

E2 Marinela Filcheva Char BUL E2 Svetlana Kuyumdzhieva – Alegro BUL 

E3 Emiliya Krumova – Levski BUL E3 Zdravka Tchonkova - HPTC International CAN 
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INTERNATIONAL CLASSEMENT 

BENJAMINS    

ALL AROUND 

No NAME CLUB 
W. 

App  
Total 

1 Vivian Hristova Char 8.333 8.367 16.700 

2 Arina  Prisyazhniuk  Chishinau 8.950 7.167 16.117 

3 Nora Atanasova Char 8.217 7.800 16.017 

4 Viktoria Vulcheva Char 7.417 8.050 15.467 

5 Sabina  Enache CSM Ploiesti 8.983 6.150 15.133 

 

W. App. 

No NAME CLUB D E Pen Total 

1 Sabina  Enache CSM Ploiesti 2.533 6.450  8.983 

2 Arina  Prisyazhniuk  Chishinau 2.800 6.150  8.950 

3 Vivian Hristova Char 2.033 6.300  8.333 

4 Nora Atanasova Char 2.267 5.950  8.217 

5 Viktoria Vulcheva Char 1.667 5.750  7.417 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E Pen. Total 

1 Vivian Hristova Char 2.367 6.000  8.367 

2 Viktoria Vulcheva Char 2.000 6.050  8.050 

3 Nora Atanasova Char 1.900 5.900  7.800 

4 Arina  Prisyazhniuk  Chishinau 1.767 5.400  7.167 

5 Sabina  Enache CSM Ploiesti 1.900 4.850 0.600 6.150 
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INTERNATIONAL CLASSEMENT 
HOPES ELIT 

All around 

No NAME CLUB W. App. 
 

App. at 

Choice 
Total 

1 Denisa  Stoian  CSM Ploiesti 11.200 10.883 10.667 32.750 

2 Darja  Antivpova  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 11.017 11.033 10.333 32.383 

3 Ana Kelman Char 11.167 10.283 9.667 31.117 

4 Christina  Rega  A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 10.333 10.217 10.533 31.083 

5 Violeta  Gulica  Chishinau 10.433 9.600 9.817 29.850 

6 Anastasia  Kurakin  HPTC International 9.133 7.700 7.983 24.816 

 Maria  Topalidi  A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 9.833 9.750 10.233 29.816 

 Seraina  Dobmann  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 9.517 9.350 9.200 28.067 

 Irini  Lampaditi A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 9.533 8.983 9.300 27.816 

 Felichia  Oprea  Chishinau 10.217 8.833 8.700 27.750 

 Jessica  Roedel  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 9.500 8.100 9.050 26.650 

 Miruna  Ciocirlan  CSM Ploiesti 9.600 7.583 9.150 26.333 

 

 W. App. 

No NAME CLUB D E Pen. Total 

1 Denisa  Stoian  CSM Ploiesti 4.100 7.100  11.200 

2 Ana Kelman Char 4.200 6.967  11.167 

3 Darja  Antivpova  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 3.650 7.367  11.017 

4 Violeta  Gulica  Chishinau 3.600 6.833  10.433 

5 Christina  Rega  A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 3.500 6.833  10.333 

6 Anastasia  Kurakin  HPTC International 2.800 6.333  9.133 

  

No NAME CLUB D E Pen. Total 

1 Darja  Antivpova  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 4.100 6.933  11.033 

2 Denisa  Stoian  CSM Ploiesti 4.350 6.533  10.883 

3 Ana Kelman Char 3.650 6.633  10.283 

4 Christina  Rega  A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 3.450 6.767  10.217 

5 Violeta  Gulica  Chishinau 3.500 6.100  9.600 

6 Anastasia  Kurakin  HPTC International 1.900 5.800  7.700 
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App. at Choice 

No NAME CLUB D E Pen. Total 

1 Denisa  Stoian  CSM Ploiesti 4.000 6.667  10.667 

2 Christina  Rega  A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 3.900 6.633  10.533 

3 Darja  Antivpova  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 3.300 7.033  10.333 

 4 Violeta  Gulica  Chishinau 3.450 6.367    9.817 

5 Ana Kelman Char 3.700 5.967  9.667 

6 Anastasia  Kurakin  HPTC International 2.150 5.833  7.983 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL CLASSEMENT 

JUNIOR ELIT 2002 

All around 

No NAME CLUB 
App. at 

Choice   
Total 

1 Victoria Morgoch Chishinau 12.267 12.300 12.033 36.600 

2 Elenna Dimopoulou A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 11.150 11.817 10.350 33.317 

3 Purdie Alexys HPTC International 8.950 9.383 9.183 27.516 

4 Weber  Fiona  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 9.017 8.783 8.250 26.050 

5 Maria Remezkova TV Wien-Mariahilf 7.433 8.267 9.867 25.567 

6 Rahel Steinger RLZ Biel und Region 7.800 8.067 9.350 25.217 

 Ioannidi Fotini A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 10.800 10.600 11.133 32.533 

 Alexandrina Glodeanu Chishinau 10.033 11.033 9.583 30.649 

 Sofia Filippou A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 7.067 8.783 8.967 24.817 

 Nina Peter RLZ Biel und Region 8.883 6.300 9.000 24.183 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Victoria Morgoch Chishinau 5.000 7.300  12.300 

2 Elenna Dimopoulou A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 4.650 7.167  11.817 

3 Purdie Alexys HPTC International 2.850 6.533  9.383 

4 Weber  Fiona  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 3.050 5.733  8.783 

5 Maria Remezkova TV Wien-Mariahilf 2.400 5.867  8.267 

6 Rahel Steinger RLZ Biel und Region 2.300 5.767  8.067 
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No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Victoria Morgoch Chishinau 5.000 7.033  12.033 

2 Ioannidi Fotini A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 4.500 6.633  11.133 

3 Maria Remezkova TV Wien-Mariahilf 3.500 6.367  9.867 

4 Rahel Steinger RLZ Biel und Region 3.350 6.000  9.350 

5 Purdie Alexys HPTC International 3.550 5.633  9.183 

6 Weber  Fiona  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 2.550 5.700  8.250 

 

App. at Choice 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Victoria Morgoch Chishinau 5.200 7.067  12.267 

2 Elenna Dimopoulou A.P.S. Olimpiakos rithmos 4.350 6.800  11.150 

3 Weber  Fiona  ZTV Zurcher Turnverband 3.050 5.967  9.017 

4 Purdie Alexys HPTC International 2.950 6.000  8.950 

5 Nina Peter RLZ Biel und Region 2.650 6.233  8.883 

6 Maria Remezkova TV Wien-Mariahilf 2.000 5.733 0.300 7.433 

 
 

  

 INTERNATIONAL CLASSEMENT 

JUNIOR  ELIT 

All around 

No NAME CLUB 
    

Total 

1 Pamela  Petrova  Char 13.550 12.150 13.100 13.100 51.900 

2 Julia Pestushco Chishinau 12.600 12.950 11.250 13.600 50.400 

3 Lidia Dimitrova RLZ Biel und Region 10.950 11.650 11.850 11.050 45.500 

4 Cesima  Nechifor  CSM Ploiesti 9.550 10.400 8.100 8.600 36.650 

 Jeni Brierley RLZ Biel und Region 9.800 10.000 12.050 9.700 41.550 
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No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Pamela  Petrova  Char 6.200 7.350  13.550 

2 Julia Pestushco Chishinau 5.550 7.050  12.600 

3 Lidia Dimitrova RLZ Biel und Region 4.250 6.700  10.950 

4 Cesima  Nechifor  CSM Ploiesti 3.500 6.050  9.550 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Julia Pestushco Chishinau 6.100 6.850  12.950 

2 Pamela  Petrova  Char 5.250 6.900  12.150 

3 Lidia Dimitrova RLZ Biel und Region 4.600 7.050  11.650 

4 Cesima  Nechifor  CSM Ploiesti 3.900 6.500  10.400 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Тотал 

1 Pamela  Petrova  Char 6.150 6.950  13.100 

2 Jeni Brierley RLZ Biel und Region 5.400 6.650  12.050 

3 Julia Pestushco Chishinau 5.700 6.150 0.600 11.250 

4 Cesima  Nechifor  CSM Ploiesti 2.400 5.700  8.100 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Julia Pestushco Chishinau 6.350 7.250  13.600 

2 Pamela  Petrova  Char 5.700 7.400  13.100 

3 Lidia Dimitrova RLZ Biel und Region 4.250 6.800  11.050 

4 Cesima  Nechifor  CSM Ploiesti 2.750 5.850  8.600 
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INTERNATIONAL CLASSEMENT 

SENIOR  ELIT 

All around 

 

No NAME CLUB 
    

Total 

1 Lashley  Kaedyn  HPTC International 14.300 12.200 13.967 12.400 52.867 

2 Mariia  Stilianova Char 13.567 13.300 13.267 11.733 51.867 

3 Anastasia Detkova  TV Wien-Mariahilf 12.900 12.933 12.667 12.233 50.733 

4 Romina  Radeva Char 9.667 12.933 13.633 13.067 49.300 

5 Aimee  Van Rooyen Republic of South Africa 12.233 12.333 13.333 9.300 47.199 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Lashley  Kaedyn  HPTC International 7.000 7.300  14.300 

2 Mariia  Stilianova Char 5.933 7.633  13.567 

3 Anastasia Detkova  TV Wien-Mariahilf 5.533 7.367  12.900 

4 Aimee  Van Rooyen Republic of South Africa 4.933 7.300  12.233 

5 Romina  Radeva Char 4.033 6.233 0.600 9.667 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Mariia  Stilianova Char 6.067 7.233  13.300 

2 Anastasia Detkova  TV Wien-Mariahilf 5.900 7.033  12.933 

3 Romina  Radeva Char 6.133 6.800  12.933 

4 Aimee  Van Rooyen 
Republic of South 

Africa 
5.133 7.200  12.333 

5 Lashley  Kaedyn  HPTC International 5.333 6.867  12.200 
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No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total  

1 Lashley  Kaedyn  HPTC International 6.867 7.100  13.967 

2 Romina  Radeva Char 6.233 7.400  13.633 

3 Aimee  Van Rooyen Republic of South Africa 6.267 7.067  13.333 

4 Mariia  Stilianova Char 5.733 7.533  13.267 

5 Anastasia Detkova  TV Wien-Mariahilf 5.700 6.967  12.667 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E 
pe

n. 
Total 

1 Romina  Radeva Char 6.000 7.067  13.067 

2 Lashley  Kaedyn  HPTC International 5.133 7.267  12.400 

3 Anastasia Detkova  TV Wien-Mariahilf 5.100 7.133  12.233 

4 Mariia  Stilianova Char 4.833 6.900  11.733 

5 Aimee  Van Rooyen Republic of South Africa 4.233 5.067  9.300 
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РЕПУБЛИКАНСКО КЛАСИРАНЕ 
 

ДЕЦА 
 

МНОГОБОЙ 

No NAME CLUB 
W. 

App  
Total 

1 Bozhana  Moneva Akro 9.833 9.433 19.266 

2 Kalina Petrova Char 9.633 9.483 19.116 

3 Magdalena  Gornicheva Levski Iliana 9.483 9.550 19.033 

4 Sofiia  Kuzova Gracia mebel stil 9.433 9.133 18.566 

5 Kalina Hristova Silvia 8.683 8.567 17.250 

6 Aneliia  Zheliazkova Olimpia 8.250 8.267 16.517 

7 Viktoriia  Peneva Impala 8.367 7.650 16.017 

8 Ivelina Ivanova Trakia 8.033 7.333 15.366 

9 Ivelina Gereva Trakia Elit 7.283 7.833 15.116 

10 Ines  Ilieva Chernomorec 7.900 7.000 14.900 

11 Nikol Kalaidjieva Alegro 7.533 7.217 14.750 

12 Siana Krusteva Nadejda 5.917 5.433 11.350 

 

 

БЕЗ УРЕД 

No NAME CLUB D E Pen. Total 

1 Bozhana  Moneva Akro 3.333 6.500  9.833 

2 Kalina Petrova Char 3.033 6.600  9.633 

3 Magdalena  Gornicheva Levski Iliana 2.833 6.650  9.483 

4 Sofiia  Kuzova Gracia mebel stil 2.833 6.600  9.433 

5 Kalina Hristova Silvia 2.333 6.350  8.683 

6 Viktoriia  Peneva Impala 2.267 6.100  8.367 

7 Aneliia  Zheliazkova Olimpia 1.900 6.350  8.250 

8 Ivelina Ivanova Trakia 1.933 6.100  8.033 
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No NAME CLUB D E Pen. Total 

1 Magdalena  Gornicheva Levski Iliana 2.900 6.650  9.550 

2 Kalina Petrova Char 2.933 6.550  9.483 

3 Bozhana  Moneva Akro 3.133 6.300  9.433 

4 Sofiia  Kuzova Gracia mebel stil 3.133 6.000  9.133 

5 Kalina Hristova Silvia 2.567 6.000  8.567 

6 Aneliia  Zheliazkova Olimpia 2.367 5.900  8.267 

7 Ivelina Gereva Trakia Elit 1.633 6.200  7.833 

8 Viktoriia  Peneva Impala 2.100 5.550  7.650 

 

РЕПУБЛИКАНСКО КЛАСИРАНЕ 
ДМВ А-В категория 

МНОГОБОЙ 

No NAME CLUB W App 
 

App. at 

Choice 
Total 

1 Iana Momchilova Trakia Elit 9.550 10.000 10.183 29.733 

2 Nikol Petrova Silvia 10.100 8.667 10.117 28.884 

3 Ivelina Stoianova Gracia mebel stil 9.583 9.650 8.867 28.100 

4 Nikolina Koseva Trakia 9.067 9.317 9.550 27.934 

5 Veselina Skopchanova Char 10.900 8.517 8.283 27.700 

6 Alisiia  Lecheva  Char 9.417 9.133 9.117 27.667 

7 Antoaneta Kardjilova Levski Iliana 8.950 8.467 9.617 27.034 

8 Janina Georgieva Chernomorec 8.900 8.667 9.033 26.600 

9 Nikol Nuneva Impala 9.017 8.167 8.750 25.934 

10 Raia   Velikova Alegro 8.667 8.283 8.133 25.083 

11 Margo Dralcheva Char 7.817 8.000 6.000 21.817 

 

 

 

 



19th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament  „Rumi and Albena” 
20 –22 March 2015 – Varna, Bulgaria 

 

14 

 

БЕЗ УРЕД 

No NAME CLUB D E Pen. Total 

1 Veselina Skopchanova Char 3.500 7.400  10.900 

2 Nikol Petrova Silvia 2.900 7.200  10.100 

3 Ivelina Stoianova Gracia mebel stil 2.833 6.750  9.583 

4 Iana Momchilova Trakia Elit 3.000 6.550  9.550 

5 Alisiia  Lecheva  Char 2.667 6.750  9.417 

6 Nikolina Koseva Trakia 2.467 6.600  9.067 

7 Nikol Nuneva Impala 2.667 6.350  9.017 

8 Antoaneta Kardjilova Levski Iliana 2.400 6.550  8.950 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E Нак. Тотал 

1 Iana Momchilova Trakia Elit 3.300 6.700  10.000 

2 Ivelina Stoianova Gracia mebel stil 3.200 6.450  9.650 

3 Nikolina Koseva Trakia 2.767 6.550  9.317 

4 Alisiia  Lecheva  Char 2.933 6.200  9.133 

5 Janina Georgieva Chernomorec 2.667 6.000  8.667 

6 Nikol Petrova Silvia 2.667 6.000  8.667 

7 Veselina Skopchanova Char 2.367 6.150  8.517 

8 Antoaneta Kardjilova Levski Iliana 2.767 5.700  8.467 

 

УРЕД ПО ИЗБОР 

No NAME CLUB D E Pen. Total 

1 Iana Momchilova Trakia Elit 3.633 6.550  10.183 

2 Nikol Petrova Silvia 3.467 6.650  10.117 

3 Antoaneta Kardjilova Levski Iliana 3.167 6.450  9.617 

4 Nikolina Koseva Trakia 3.200 6.350  9.550 

5 Alisiia  Lecheva  Char 2.867 6.250  9.117 

6 Janina Georgieva Chernomorec 2.833 6.200  9.033 

7 Ivelina Stoianova Gracia mebel stil 2.967 5.900  8.867 

8 Nikol Nuneva Impala 3.200 5.550  8.750 
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РЕПУБЛИКАНСКО КЛАСИРАНЕ 

ДМВ ЕЛИТ 

МНОГОБОЙ    

No NAME CLUB W. App. 
 

App. at 

Choice 
Total 

1 Elizabet Iovcheva Char 11.933 11.483 10.967 34.383 

2 Gabriela Georgieva Gracia mebel stil 11.867 10.817 11.233 33.917 

3 Sibil Kurpacheva Levski 10.317 9.700 10.517 30.534 

4 Natali Gigova Levski Iliana 9.583 10.133 10.450 30.166 

5 Boiana Gelova Chernomorec 10.850 9.833 9.333 30.016 

6 Teodora Georgieva Trakia Elit 9.200 10.483 8.817 28.500 

7 Ralica Gornenska Trakia 9.483 9.267 9.283 28.033 

8 Gergana Stambolieva Olimpia 9.067 7.900 9.783 26.750 

9 Maria Ivanova Impala 8.867 8.500 8.650 26.017 

10 Vladislava Ianeva Alegro 9.133 8.950 7.417 25.500 

 

БЕЗ УРЕД 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Elizabet Iovcheva Char 4.400 7.533  11.933 

2 Gabriela Georgieva Gracia mebel stil 4.300 7.567  11.867 

3 Boiana Gelova Chernomorec 3.650 7.200  10.850 

4 Sibil Kurpacheva Levski 3.750 6.567  10.317 

5 Natali Gigova Levski Iliana 2.850 6.733  9.583 

6 Ralica Gornenska Trakia 2.950 6.533  9.483 

7 Teodora Georgieva Trakia Elit 3.000 6.200  9.200 

8 Vladislava Ianeva Alegro 2.900 6.233  9.133 
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No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Elizabet Iovcheva Char 4.350 7.133  11.483 

2 Anzhelika  Kazakova  Gracia mebel stil 4.100 6.767  10.867 

3 Teodora Georgieva Trakia Elit 3.850 6.633  10.483 

4 Natali Gigova Levski Iliana 3.500 6.633  10.133 

5 Boiana Gelova Chernomorec 3.300 6.533  9.833 

6 Sibil Kurpacheva Levski 3.200 6.500  9.700 

7 Ralica Gornenska Trakia 2.700 6.567  9.267 

8 Vladislava Ianeva Alegro 2.950 6.000  8.950 

 

 

УРЕД ПО ИЗБОР 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Gabriela Georgieva Gracia mebel stil 4.400 6.833  11.233 

2 Elizabet Iovcheva Char 4.200 6.767  10.967 

3 Sibil Kurpacheva Levski 3.850 6.667  10.517 

4 Natali Gigova Levski Iliana 4.150 6.300  10.450 

5 Gergana Stambolieva Olimpia 3.450 6.333  9.783 

6 Boiana Gelova Chernomorec 3.300 6.033  9.333 

7 Ralica Gornenska Trakia 2.850 6.433  9.283 

8 Teodora Georgieva Trakia Elit 2.750 6.067  8.817 
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РЕПУБЛИКАНСКО КЛАСИРАНЕ 

ДСВ ЕЛИТ 2002 

МНОГОБОЙ    

No NAME CLUB App. at Choice 
  

Total 

1 Galateia  Gerova  Trakia Elit 12.433 12.283 12.617 37.333 

2 Zvezda  Ignatova Char 12.017 11.033 11.950 35.000 

3 Denica  Stefanova  Impala 11.167 11.183 10.633 32.983 

4 Elizabet Ivanova Levski Iliana 10.967 10.867 10.733 32.567 

5 Stoianella  Asenova Chernomorec 10.600 11.083 10.050 31.733 

6 Zornica Hristova Gracia mebel stil 10.583 8.283 11.700 30.566 

7 Kristiiana  Todorova Trakia 10.350 10.533 8.817 29.700 

8 Mina-Magdalena  Dimitrova  Alegro 8.850 9.183 10.717 28.750 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Galateia  Gerova  Trakia Elit 4.950 7.333  12.283 

2 Denica  Stefanova  Impala 4.350 6.833  11.183 

3 Stoianella  Asenova Chernomorec 4.450 6.633  11.083 

4 Zvezda  Ignatova Char 3.800 7.233  11.033 

5 Elizabet Ivanova Levski Iliana 4.200 6.667  10.867 

6 Kristiiana  Todorova Trakia 3.800 6.733  10.533 

7 Mina-Magdalena  Dimitrova  Alegro 3.350 5.833  9.183 

8 Zornica Hristova Gracia mebel stil 3.150 5.433 0.300 8.283 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Galateia  Gerova  Trakia Elit 5.350 7.267  12.617 

2 Zvezda  Ignatova Char 4.650 7.300  11.950 

3 Zornica Hristova Gracia mebel stil 4.900 6.800  11.700 

4 Elizabet Ivanova Levski Iliana 3.900 6.833  10.733 

5 Mina-Magdalena  Dimitrova  Alegro 4.250 6.467  10.717 

6 Denica  Stefanova  Impala 3.600 7.033  10.633 

7 Stoianella  Asenova Chernomorec 3.550 6.500  10.050 

8 Kristiiana  Todorova Trakia 3.450 5.967 0.600 8.817 
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App. at Choice 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Galateia  Gerova  Trakia Elit 5.400 7.033  12.433 

2 Zvezda  Ignatova Char 4.950 7.067  12.017 

3 Denica  Stefanova  Impala 4.200 6.967  11.167 

4 Elizabet Ivanova Levski Iliana 4.100 6.867  10.967 

5 Stoianella  Asenova Chernomorec 4.000 6.600  10.600 

6 Zornica Hristova Gracia mebel stil 4.150 6.433  10.583 

7 Kristiiana  Todorova Trakia 3.950 6.400  10.350 

8 Mina-Magdalena  Dimitrova  Alegro 2.750 6.100  8.850 

 

 
 

РЕПУБЛИКАНСКО КЛАСИРАНЕ 

ДСВ А-В категория 

МНОГОБОЙ    

No NAME CLUB 
  

App. at 

Choice. 
Total 

1.  Mihaela Vulchanova Char 11.017 10.583 10.483 32.083 

2.  Mihaela Arhondieva Gracia mebel stil 10.650 10.283 10.350 31.283 

3.  Diliana  Dragneva Char 10.417 9.967 10.350 30.734 

4.  Anelia Miuzurska Trakia Elit 9.950 10.167 10.067 30.184 

5.  Aleksandra Medvedeva Trakia 9.067 10.050 9.783 28.900 

6.  Eleonora Balinova Char 8.617 10.617 9.200 28.434 

7.  Evgenia Dimcheva Silvia 9.450 9.233 9.517 28.200 

8.  Gergana Atanasova Alegro 8.867 9.417 9.450 27.734 

9.  Neli Chapurova Akro 9.533 7.700 8.050 25.283 

10.  Gabriela Jeliazova Chernomorec 7.817 8.167 7.333 23.317 

11.  Anastasiia  Palazova  Impala 8.067 7.167 7.983 23.217 
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No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Mihaela Vulchanova Char 4.050 6.967  11.017 

2 Mihaela Arhondieva Gracia mebel stil 3.950 6.700  10.650 

3 Diliana  Dragneva Char 3.550 6.867  10.417 

4 Anelia Miuzurska Trakia Elit 3.550 6.400  9.950 

5 Neli Chapurova Akro 3.100 6.433  9.533 

6 Evgenia Dimcheva Silvia 3.350 6.100  9.450 

7 Aleksandra Medvedeva Trakia 2.600 6.467  9.067 

8 Gergana Atanasova Alegro 2.600 6.267  8.867 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Eleonora Balinova Char 3.850 6.767  10.617 

2 Mihaela Vulchanova Char 3.850 6.733  10.583 

3 Mihaela Arhondieva Gracia mebel stil 3.650 6.633  10.283 

4 Anelia Miuzurska Trakia Elit 3.300 6.867  10.167 

5 Aleksandra Medvedeva Trakia 3.650 6.400  10.050 

6 Diliana  Dragneva Char 3.500 6.467  9.967 

7 Gergana Atanasova Alegro 3.450 5.967  9.417 

8 Evgenia Dimcheva Silvia 3.000 6.233  9.233 

 

App. at choice 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Mihaela Vulchanova Char 4.150 6.333  10.483 

2 Diliana  Dragneva Char 3.350 7.000  10.350 

3 Mihaela Arhondieva Gracia mebel stil 3.750 6.600  10.350 

4 Anelia Miuzurska Trakia Elit 3.500 6.567  10.067 

5 Aleksandra Medvedeva Trakia 3.150 6.633  9.783 

6 Evgenia Dimcheva Silvia 2.850 6.667  9.517 

7 Gergana Atanasova Alegro 2.850 6.600  9.450 

8 Eleonora Balinova Char 3.100 6.100  9.200 
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РЕПУБЛИКАНСКО КЛАСИРАНЕ 

ДСВ ЕЛИТ  

МНОГОБОЙ    

No NAME CLUB 
    

Total 

1 Joana  Nikolova  Char 13.750 15.350 15.250 14.500 58.850 

2 Gabriela  Bahchevanova  Char 13.200 12.750 12.350 11.600 49.900 

3 Stefani Kiriakova Chernomorec 13.100 12.050 13.150 10.650 48.950 

4 Alena  Lobacheva Levski Iliana 12.900 11.500 11.050 12.700 48.150 

5 Anna  Shivacheva Levski 12.250 11.300 11.650 11.500 46.700 

6 Marieta Ivanova Trakia 12.400 12.400 10.900 9.850 45.550 

7 Rumiana Gandjeva Trakia Elit 12.700 9.800 12.650 9.300 44.450 

8 Iuliana Dimitrova Gracia mebel stil 9.450 10.550 10.500 8.850 39.350 

 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Joana  Nikolova  Char 6.400 7.350  13.750 

2 Gabriela  Bahchevanova  Char 6.100 7.100  13.200 

3 Stefani Kiriakova Chernomorec 5.950 7.150  13.100 

4 Alena  Lobacheva Levski Iliana 5.750 7.150  12.900 

5 Rumiana Gandjeva Trakia Elit 5.900 6.800  12.700 

6 Marieta Ivanova Trakia 4.950 7.450  12.400 

7 Anna  Shivacheva Levski 5.150 7.100  12.250 

8 Iuliana Dimitrova Gracia mebel stil 3.000 6.450  9.450 
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No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Joana  Nikolova  Char 7.300 8.050  15.350 

2 Gabriela  Bahchevanova  Char 5.000 7.750  12.750 

3 Marieta Ivanova Trakia 5.000 7.400  12.400 

4 Stefani Kiriakova Chernomorec 5.500 6.850 0.300 12.050 

5 Alena  Lobacheva Levski Iliana 4.650 6.850  11.500 

6 Anna  Shivacheva Levski 4.100 7.200  11.300 

7 Iuliana Dimitrova Gracia mebel stil 3.850 6.700  10.550 

8 Rumiana Gandjeva Trakia Elit 4.150 6.250 0.600 9.800 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Joana  Nikolova  Char 7.300 7.950  15.250 

2 Stefani Kiriakova Chernomorec 5.450 7.700  13.150 

3 Rumiana Gandjeva Trakia Elit 5.750 6.900  12.650 

4 Gabriela  Bahchevanova  Char 5.350 7.000  12.350 

5 Anna  Shivacheva Levski 4.750 6.900  11.650 

6 Alena  Lobacheva Levski Iliana 4.900 6.450 0.300 11.050 

7 Marieta Ivanova Trakia 4.350 6.550  10.900 

8 Iuliana Dimitrova Gracia mebel stil 4.100 6.400  10.500 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Joana  Nikolova  Char 6.750 7.750  14.500 

2 Alena  Lobacheva Levski Iliana 5.050 7.650  12.700 

3 Gabriela  Bahchevanova  Char 4.550 7.050  11.600 

4 Anna  Shivacheva Levski 4.500 7.000  11.500 

5 Stefani Kiriakova Chernomorec 3.950 6.700  10.650 

6 Marieta Ivanova Trakia 3.500 6.350  9.850 

7 Rumiana Gandjeva Trakia Elit 3.100 6.200  9.300 

8 Iuliana Dimitrova Gracia mebel stil 2.900 5.950  8.850 
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 РЕПУБЛИКАНСКО КЛАСИРАНЕ 
ЖЕНИ А-В категория 

МНОГОБОЙ    

No NAME CLUB 
   

Total 

1 Kalina Bogoeva Gracia mebel stil 12.700 11.467 12.967 37.134 

2 Elina  Dimitrova  Char 12.000 11.600 11.967 35.567 

3 Vanina Stoicheva Levski Iliana 12.000 12.133 11.033 35.166 

4 Valentina  Stoineva Alegro 11.533 11.500 11.900 34.933 

5 Eva Baleva Chernomorec 10.934 10.467 9.767 31.168 

6 Ivelina Vulkova Silvia 9.500 7.800 10.067 27.367 

 

 

  

  

1 Vanina Stoicheva Levski Iliana 5.033 7.100  12.133 

2 Elina  Dimitrova  Char 5.133 6.467  11.600 

3 Valentina  Stoineva Alegro 4.400 7.100  11.500 

4 Kalina Bogoeva Gracia mebel stil 4.367 7.100  11.467 

5 Eva Baleva Chernomorec 3.767 6.700  10.467 

6 Ivelina Vulkova Silvia 2.433 5.367  7.800 

 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Kalina Bogoeva Gracia mebel stil 5.433 7.267  12.700 

2 Vanina Stoicheva Levski Iliana 4.767 7.233  12.000 

3 Elina  Dimitrova  Char 5.033 6.967  12.000 

4 Valentina  Stoineva Alegro 4.833 6.700  11.533 

5 Eva Baleva Chernomorec 4.167 6.767  10.934 

6 Ivelina Vulkova Silvia 2.800 6.700  9.500 

No NAME CLUB  E pen. Total 
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РЕПУБЛИКАНСКО КЛАСИРАНЕ 

ЖЕНИ ЕЛИТ 

МНОГОБОЙ    

 

No NAME CLUB 
    

Total  

1 Katrin Taseva Levski 16.333 15.133 15.333 15.333 62.132 

2 Asia Ivanova Impala 15.100 14.767 15.967 14.300 60.134 

3 Liubov Burova Gracia mebel stil 13.433 14.033 13.500 11.533 52.499 

4 Adelina  Petkova Levski Iliana 11.733 12.800 13.733 10.233 48.499 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total  

1 Katrin Taseva Levski 7.967 8.367  16.333 

2 Asia Ivanova Impala 7.400 7.700  15.100 

3 Liubov Burova Gracia mebel stil 6.000 7.433  13.433 

4 Adelina  Petkova Levski Iliana 5.033 6.700  11.733 

 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Kalina Bogoeva Gracia mebel stil 5.700 7.267  12.967 

2 Elina  Dimitrova  Char 4.667 7.300  11.967 

3 Valentina  Stoineva Alegro 4.800 7.100  11.900 

4 Vanina Stoicheva Levski Iliana 4.700 6.333  11.033 

5 Ivelina Vulkova Silvia 3.600 6.467  10.067 

6 Eva Baleva Chernomorec 3.700 6.067  9.767 
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No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total  

1 Katrin Taseva Levski 8.000 7.133  15.133 

2 Asia Ivanova Impala 7.267 7.500  14.767 

3 Liubov Burova Gracia mebel stil 6.600 7.433  14.033 

4 Adelina  Petkova Levski Iliana 5.567 7.233  12.800 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total 

1 Asia Ivanova Impala 7.967 8.000  15.967 

2 Katrin Taseva Levski 7.367 7.967  15.333 

3 Adelina  Petkova Levski Iliana 6.233 7.500  13.733 

4 Liubov Burova Gracia mebel stil 6.867 6.633  13.500 

 

 

No NAME CLUB D E pen. Total  

1 Katrin Taseva Levski 7.667 7.667  15.333 

2 Asia Ivanova Impala 6.767 7.533  14.300 

3 Liubov Burova Gracia mebel stil 5.200 6.333  11.533 

4 Adelina  Petkova Levski Iliana 4.100 6.133  10.233 

  


